9/11/2010

Complete Results

Overall Place Bib number Last
1 1 7 Stackem
2 2 189 Belford
3 3 141 Newman
4 4 150 Christiansen
5 5 148 Christiansen
6 6 194 Cretella
7 7 185 Johnson
8 8 223 Henson
9 1 87 Connors
10 9 166 Levasseur
11 1 134 Harvey
12 10 56 Judd
13 11 42 Ober
14 12 214 Young
15 2 16 Stick
16 13 98 Good
17 14 5 Williamson
18 15 3 Dusenberry
19 16 43 Way
20 17 184 Clark
21 18 221 Blough
22 19 200 Jeter
23 20 181 Stuart
24 21 101 Staley
25 22 17 Senior
26 2 60 Coppitt
27 23 131 Knapp
28 3 80 Immerson Active
29 24 168 Levine
30 25 174 Orlik
31 26 218 Spinelli
32 27 199 Langworth
33 28 178 Lepore
34 29 99 Hillman
35 30 132 Burger
36 31 58 Stack
37 32 14 Cannon
38 33 11 Farmer
39 1 89 Reynolds
40 34 220 Lewis
41 3 2 Robinson
42 4 112 Lewis

2010 Market Street Mile

First
Andy
Luke
Zachary
Daniel
Peter
Victor
Chris
Joshua
Chad
Keith
Alisa
Jason
Brian
Alex
Sherry
Connor
Duane
Michael
John
Kevin
Jason
Dane
John
Jacob
Malcolm
William
Kyle

Owne
David
Joe
Scott
Gregory
Matt
Marc
Brendan
Mike
Chris
Mitchell
Jesse
Rebecca
Catherine

Race
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Corp
Mens
Women
Mens
Mens
Mens
Women
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Corp
Mens
Corp
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Kids
Mens
Women
Women



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

100
140
95
19
69
191
165
198
51
93
104
15
26
96
25
53
97

211
135
139
116
149
171
94
182
207
13
209

103
114
159
177
91
92
156
192
79
55
216
153
129
90
127
167
102

Riley
Black
Boddicker
Moreland
Roberts
Barker
Tran
McMahon
King
Baldree
Edwards
Johnston
Rubeling
Chapman
Attavian
McCann
Dimucci
Blank

Ek

Root
Black
Lillard
Christiansen
Root
Benner
Clark
Minnick
Gentry
Geernaert
Fleming
Drankiewicz
Duboyce
Tragser
Demasse
Allman
Allman
Lawyer
Lee

Immerson Active

Judd

Grib-Kachman

Weiner
Sprankle
Scott
Sprankle
Hildebrant
Davis

Nick
Ronald
Patrick
James
Katherine
John
Grace
Terrance
Lou

Eric
Katherine
Eric
Maria
Mikey
Bruce
Beth
Benjamin
Peter
Eric

Nik
Beverly
Dave
Kyle
Kenneth
Kevin
Offie
John
Charles
Pamela
Mike
Carly
Anna
Tara
Marsha
Joseph
Dan
Chad
Catie

Mehta
Marti
Robert
Cory
Claire
Dylan
Nicholas
Madison

6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:24
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:34
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:46
6:46
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59

Mens
Mens
Mes
Mens
Women
Mens
Women
Mens
Mens
Mens
Women
Mens
Women
Mens
Mens
Women
Mens
Mens
Mens
non
Women
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Kids
Mens
Women
Mens
Women
Women
Kids
Women
Mens
Mens
non
Kids
Corp
Kids
Women
Mens
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Women



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

12
158
167
117
179
204
188
201

78
109
142
107
212

63

52

48
180
151
215
193
106

18
105
208
217
213
111
227
128
169
170

59
210
164
163

10

28
187
186
172

83
197
133

62

61

33
124

An
Satsangi
Satsangi
Zimmerman
Henry
Poppert
Zeller
Allred
Meredith
Salatto
Carver
Lee

Lewis
Herman
Langlois
Buchser
Button
Aguilar
Vance
Welty
Kula
Schumaker
Hodge
Brennan
Conley
Dickerson
Ulrich
Tinney
Duboyce
Bourgeois
Hait
Dixon
Trewhitt
Donaghue
Fitzgerald
Deskins
Fisher
Zeller
Zeller
Root

Immerson Active

Mark
Haslam
Hart
Coppitt
Breen
Ward

Amanda
Nandini
Yamuna
Robert
Karen
Dylan
Michaela
Laura
David
Marissa
Rachel
Nadya
Andrew
Martha
Harriet
Esther
Jeff
Casey
Peyton
Olivia
Allison
Fred
Rhiannon
Matthew
Kameron
Scott
Breanna
Lucas
Melissa
Robert
Alyson
James
Andy
Amanda
Jessica
Shalene
Laurie
Gabby
Fran
Alison

Thomas
Donna
Kimberly
Jennifer
Bill
Chloe

7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:07
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:29
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:41
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:53
8:00
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:09

Women
Kids
Kids
Mens
Women
Kids
non
Women
Mens
Women
Kids
Women
Mens
Corp
Women
Women
non
Kids
Kids
Kids
Women
Mens
Women
Mens
Kids
Mens
Women
Kids
non
non
non
Corp
Mens
Kids
Kids
Women
Women
non
non
Kids
Corp
Kids
Women
Corp
Corp
non
Kids



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

24
25
26
27
11
30
31
10
28
29
11
32
33
34
30
12
13
35
31
36
32
33
14
34
37
35
66
15
36
16
38
39
12
17
40
18
41
19
20
21
22
42
43
44
37
13
23

120
122
173
123
137
110
183
88
202
126
85
154
125
77
24
155
144
45
121
37
228
206

226
44
47
49
70
54

130

160

152
81
38

175
71

162
76

146
143
29
68
27
138
82
39

Sandler
Andersat
Root
Anderson
Shaeffer
Salatto
Blank
Benson
Henson
Habicht
Manley
Wilson
O'Sullivan
Gaynor
Smariga
Lawyer
Stine
Sappington
Sandler
Stephenson
Goodwin
Geernaert
Hathaway
Spurrier
Imholtz
Carlson
Way

Boner
Manning
Clabaugh
Trageser
Graf
Immerson Active
Flanagan
Orlik
Myers
Griffiths
Sheffer
Blank

Clark

Maria
Caravoulias
Jones
Younes
Lowrie
Immerson Active
Flanagan

Emma
Susannah
Jennifer
Ella
Steve
Karen
Beth
Kimberly
Stella
Andrew
John
Hannah
Charla
Jamie
Anton
Jodi
Makayla
A.B.
Nathan
Evelyn
Garrett
Sohpie
Lindsay
lan
Claire
Mia
Stanley
Nicole
Jack
Jessica
Carol
Tami

Kaylyn
Janice
Dana
Elizabeth
Marley
Peter
Andrea
Heather
Christina
Blair
Lucy
Samantha

Kara

8:10
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:17
8:19
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:41
8:42
8:47
8:47
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:55
8:58
9:02
9:02
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:14
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:24
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:41
9:50
9:50
9:56
9:58

Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
non
Women
Women
Corp
Kids
Kids
Corp
Women
Women
Women
Kids
non
non
Women
Kids
Women
Kids
Kids
non
Kids
Women
Kids
Mens
non
Kids
non
Women
Women
Corp
non
Women
non
Women
non
non
non
non
Women
Women
Women
Kids
Corp
non



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

24
14
38
15
39
25
45
16
26
46
27
40
41
28
29
30
47
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
42
43
44
38
39
45
46
47
40
41
48
49
50

40
115
225

86
196
179

50

84
136

73

34
203
205

75

30

31

23
145
147

46

72

74

32

224
229
195
151
118
21
20
22
35
36
57
222
219

Flanagan
Grove
Frazier
Delawter
Mark
Geppert
Fromel
Valentovish
Root
Aasen
Breen
Poppert
Locke
Sheffer
Miley
Miley
Frasure
Clark
Dennee
Maxey
Hisner
Barber
Estes
Boykin
Mackenzie
Goodwin
Cretella
Berg
Gatewood
Burgett
Burgett
Russell
Zampino
Zampino
Judd
Rhodes
Conley

Christopher
Elaine
Colin
John
Henry
Mary Kate
Virginia
Casee
Marjorie
Yvonne
Diane
Zoe

Ava
Katherine
Mikayla
Wendell
Rebecca
Jackson
Dennis
Katherine
Laura
Melissa
Lisa
Paula
Lacy
Lizzie
Genny
Patrica
Trudy
Victoria
Hunter
Abbey
Bonnie
Brendan
Ruby
Dayton
Kennedy

9:59
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:31
10:31
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:49
10:50
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:56
11:12
11:40
11:41
11:42
12:05
12:50
13:42
13:43
14:43
20:00
20:00

NT
NT
NT

non
Corp
Kids
Corp
Kids
non
Women
Corp
non
Women
non
Kids
Kids
non
non
non
Women
non
non
non
non
non
non
non
Kids
Kids
Kids
non
non
Kids
Kids
Kids
non
non
Kids
Kids
Kids
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2010 Race results
9/11/2010
Men's Results

Bib number Last

7 Stackem
189 Belford
141 Newman
150 Christiansen
148 Christiansen
194 Cretella
185 Johnson
223 Henson
166 Levasseur

56 Judd

42 Ober
214 Young

98 Good

5 Williamson
3 Dusenberry

43 Way
184 Clark
221 Blough
200 Jeter
181 Stuart
101 Staley

17 Senior
131 Knapp
168 Levine
174 Orlik
218 Spinelli
199 Langworth
178 Lepore
99 Hillman
132 Burger
58 Stack

14 Cannon
11 Farmer
220 Lewis
100 Riley
140 Black

95 Boddicker
191 Barker
198 McMahon
19 Moreland
51 King

93 Baldree

First
Andy
Luke
Zachary
Daniel
Peter
Victor
Chris
Joshua
Keith
Jason
Brian
Alex
Connor
Duane
Michael
John
Kevin
Jason
Dane
John
Jacob
Malcolm
Kyle
Owne
David
Joe
Scott
Gregory
Matt
Marc
Brendan
Mike
Chris
Jesse
Nick
Ronald
Patrick
John
Terrance
James
Lou
Eric

Time Race
4:29 Mens
4:30 Mens
4:39 Mens
4:40 Mens
4:43 Mens
4:44 Mens
4:46 Mens
4:56 Mens
5:01 Mens
5:08 Mens
5:13 Mens
5:18 Mens
5:19 Mens
5:21 Mens
5:24 Mens
5:25 Mens
5:28 Mens
5:29 Mens
5:31 Mens
5:32 Mens
5:33 Mens
5:34 Mens
5:40 Mens
5:41 Mens
5:42 Mens
5:43 Mens
5:43 Mens
5:44 Mens
5:45 Mens
5:49 Mens
5:50 Mens
5:51 Mens
5:54 Mens
5:56 Mens
6:00 Mens
6:01 Mens
6:01 Mens
6:03 Mens
6:04 Mens
6:02 Mens
6:05 Mens
6:06 Mens



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

15 Johnston
96 Chapman

25 Attavian
97 Dimucci
8 Blank

211 Ek
116 Lillard

149 Christiansen

171 Root
94 Benner

182 Clark
13 Gentry
4 Fleming
91 Allman
92 Allman
153 Weiner

117 Zimmerman
78 Meredith

212 Lewis

18 Schumaker

208 Brennan

213 Dickerson
210 Trewhitt

49 Way

Eric
Mikey
Bruce
Benjamin
Peter
Eric
Dave
Kyle
Kenneth
Kevin
Offie
Charles
Mike
Joseph
Dan
Robert
Robert
David
Andrew
Fred
Matthew
Scott
Andy
Stanley

6:10 Mens
6:12 Mens
6:17 Mens
6:18 Mens
6:20 Mens
6:24 Mens
6:28 Mens
6:30 Mens
6:31 Mens
6:34 Mens
6:36 Mens
6:37 Mens
6:39 Mens
6:46 Mens
6:46 Mens
6:57 Mens
7:04 Mens
7:11 Mens
7:15 Mens
7:33 Mens
7:35 Mens
7:41 Mens
7:52 Mens
8:58 Mens



2010 Race results
9/11/2010
Women's Results

Place Bib number Last

1
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134
16
2
112
69
165
104
26
53
139
209
103
114
177
216
102
12
179
201
109
107
52
48
106
105
111
10
28
133
110
183
154
125
77
45
37
44
160
152
175
162
29

Harvey
Stick
Robinson
Lewis
Roberts
Tran
Edwards
Rubeling
McCann
Black
Geernaert
Drankiewicz
Duboyce
Demasse
Grib-Kachman
Davis

An

Henry
Allred
Salatto

Lee
Langlois
Buchser
Kula

Hodge
Ulrich
Deskins
Fisher
Haslam
Salatto
Blank
Wilson
O'Sullivan
Gaynor
Sappington
Stephenson
Imholtz
Trageser
Graf

Orlik
Griffiths
Caravoulias

First
Alisa
Sherry
Rebecca
Catherine
Katherine
Grace
Katherine
Maria
Beth
Beverly
Pamela
Carly
Anna
Marsha
Marti
Madison
Amanda
Karen
Laura
Marissa
Nadya
Harriet
Esther
Allison
Rhiannon
Breanna
Shalene
Laurie
Donna
Karen
Beth
Hannah
Charla
Jamie
A.B.
Evelyn
Claire
Carol
Tami
Janice
Elizabeth
Christina

Race

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women



43
44
45
46
47

68
27
50
73
23

Jones
Younes
Fromel
Aasen
Frasure

Blair
Lucy
Virginia
Yvonne
Rebecca

9:41
9:50
10:16
10:22
10:46

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women



2010 Race results

9/11/2010

Corporate Results

Place Bib number Last

1
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87
60
80
79
63
59
83
62
61
88
85
81
82
115
86
84

Connors

Coppitt
Immerson Active
Immerson Active
Herman

Dixon

Immerson Active
Hart

Coppitt

Benson

Manley
Immerson Active
Immerson Active
Grove

Delawter
Valentovish

First
Chad
William

Martha
James

Kimberly
Jennifer
Kimberly
John

Elaine
John
Casee

Time Race
4:57 Corp
5:36 Corp
5:41 Corp
6:54 Corp
7:16 Corp
7:50 Corp
8:04 Corp
8:07 Corp
8:09 Corp
8:27 Corp
8:34 Corp
9:10 Corp
9:56 Corp

10:10 Corp
10:12 Corp
10:19 Corp



2010 Race results
9/11/2010
Non-Competitive Results

Place Bib number Last

1
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135
156
188
180
128
169
170
187
186
33
137
155
144
1
70
130
38
71
76
9
146
143
39
40
179
136
34
75
30
31
145
147
46
72
74
32

151
118
35
36

Root
Lawyer
Zeller
Button
Duboyce
Bourgeois
Hait
Zeller
Zeller
Breen
Shaeffer
Lawyer
Stine
Hathaway
Boner
Clabaugh
Flanagan
Myers
Sheffer
Blank
Clark
Maria
Flanagan
Flanagan
Geppert
Root
Breen
Sheffer
Miley
Miley
Clark
Dennee
Maxey
Hisner
Barber
Estes
Boykin
Berg
Gatewood
Zampino
Zampino

First

Nik

Chad
Michaela
Jeff
Melissa
Robert
Alyson
Gabby
Fran

Bill

Steve
Jodi
Makayla
Lindsay
Nicole
Jessica
Kaylyn
Dana
Marley
Peter
Andrea
Heather
Kara
Christopher
Mary Kate
Marjorie
Diane
Katherine
Mikayla
Wendell
Jackson
Dennis
Katherine
Laura
Melissa
Lisa
Paula
Patrica
Trudy
Bonnie
Brendan



2010 Market Street Mile

9/11/2010
Kid's Results
Overall Bib number Last First Time Race
1 89 Reynolds Mitchell 5:55 Kids
2 207 Minnick John 6:36 Kids
3 159 Tragser Tara 6:41 Kids
4 192 Lee Catie 6:53 Kids
5 55 Judd Mehta 6:55 Kids
6 129 Sprankle Cory 6:57 Kids
7 90 Scott Claire 6:58 Kids
8 127 Sprankle Dylan 6:58 Kids
9 167 Hildebrant Nicholas 6:58 Kids
10 158 Satsangi Nandini 7:02 Kids
11 167 Satsangi Yamuna 7:03 Kids
12 204 Poppert Dylan 7:05 Kids
13 142 Carver Rachel 7:12 Kids
14 151 Aguilar Casey 7:23 Kids
15 215 Vance Peyton 7:24 Kids
16 193 Welty Olivia 7:29 Kids
17 217 Conley Kameron 7:37 Kids
18 227 Tinney Lucas 7:45 Kids
19 164 Donaghue Amanda 7:52 Kids
20 163 Fitzgerald Jessica 7:52 Kids
21 172 Root Alison 8:03 Kids
22 197 Mark Thomas 8:05 Kids
23 124 Ward Chloe 8:09 Kids
24 120 Sandler Emma 8:10 Kids
25 122 Andersat Susannah  8:11 Kids
26 173 Root Jennifer 8:12 Kids
27 123 Anderson  Ella 8:15 Kids
28 202 Henson Stella 8:28 Kids
29 126 Habicht Andrew 8:32 Kids
30 24 Smariga Anton 8:37 Kids
31 121 Sandler Nathan 8:47 Kids
32 228 Goodwin Garrett 8:49 Kids
33 206 Geernaert Sohpie 8:49 Kids
34 226 Spurrier lan 8:51 Kids
35 47 Carlson Mia 8:55 Kids
36 54 Manning  Jack 9:02 Kids
37 138 Lowrie Samantha 9:50 Kids
38 225 Frazier Colin 10:11 Kids
39 196 Mark Henry 10:13 Kids
40 203 Poppert Zoe 10:31 Kids
41 205 Locke Ava 10:42 Kids
42 224 Mackenzie Lacy 11:40 Kids



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

229
195
21
20
22
57
222
219

Goodwin
Cretella
Burgett
Burgett
Russell
Judd
Rhodes
Conley

Lizzie
Genny
Victoria
Hunter
Abbey
Ruby
Dayton
Kennedy

11:41
11:42
13:42
13:43
14:43
NT
NT
NT

Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
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